
Standard Results

5/16/2014

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20001 Spence 53.04 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

24002 Pink 71.32 1852 1 000 *



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 77 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12202 Asta 41.88 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

16201 Lady Bug 56.35 1950 1 000

16203 Jackson 66.40 NQ5 3 040

16204 Ruddy 59.51 NQ2 0 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

20202 Rhythm 36.83 1951 0 000



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

24201 Risky 56.92 NQ2 1 010



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8401 PJ -- NQ4 2 150

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12401 Sizzle 70.35 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

16402 KT 70.28 1901 1 000

16406 Willie 71.09 NQ0 3 000

16407 Adair -- NQ1 0 110

16405 Tollie -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

20403 Fiona 56.46 NQ3 3 031

20404 Spitfire 59.98 NQ3 0 010

20410 Blaze -- NQ6 2 010

20405 Jack -- ABS-- -- ------

20407 Atom -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 164 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

24401 Titan 51.84 NQ4 0 010

24402 Johnny 79.48 NQ1 0 002



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

8601 Miette -- ABS-- -- ------

8602 Einstein -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 5

12601 Asti 81.89 NQ0 4 020

12602 Sage 65.86 NQ2 1 010

12604 Maggie 54.49 NQ0 0 001

12605 Roxy 49.51 NQ1 1 000

12606 Peri 77.21 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 20%Q1 4

16601 Zeus 58.15 11000 0 000

16603 Sundae 70.63 NQ3 3 010

16604 Bobbie -- NQ1 0 100

16605 XO 60.07 NQ2 3 031

16606 Zee Zee 53.59 NQ2 1 030



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 6

20601 Jake -- NQ2 3 110

20603 Tory -- NQ4 6 120

20611 Iva Louise 51.58 NQ0 0 010

20612 Stella 67.50 NQ0 1 001

20615 Fenway 65.60 NQ1 3 010

20616 Renn 63.62 NQ1 1 000

20607 Thrill -- ABS-- -- ------

20608 Parker -- ABS-- -- ------

20614 Peaches -- ABS-- -- ------

20617 Money -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

24601 Ace 49.48 NQ1 0 000

24603 Silver 56.64 NQ1 2 010

24604 Wrangler -- NQ6 5 130

24602 Wills -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Excellent - Regular



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs 44%Q4 5

8808 Audrey 55.16 11000 0 000

8805 Ash 55.62 21000 0 000

8815 Molson 62.37 31000 0 000

8804 Shelby 63.00 41000 0 000

8802 Olivia -- NQ0 0 010

8811 Phoenix 63.15 NQ1 0 000

8812 Magic 79.94 NQ2 1 010

8814 Claire 61.75 NQ2 2 030

8817 Mandy 60.24 NQ1 0 000

8806 Glory -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 42%Q5 7

12814 Hoss 41.26 11000 0 000

12803 Guilty 41.79 21000 0 000

12812 Pip 50.28 31000 0 000

12807 Caitlin 57.70 41000 0 000

12808 Finny 68.90 1000 0 000

12804 JJ -- NQ3 2 010

12806 Ruddy 46.37 NQ0 0 010

12815 Willow 76.60 NQ2 0 000

12817 Bowen 47.46 NQ0 1 000

12819 Jayce 49.59 NQ1 1 000

12821 Rock -- NQ2 0 010

12825 Solo -- NQ3 2 030

12801 DJ -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Master - Regular

12802 Oula -- ABS-- -- ------

12810 Kenzie -- ABS-- -- ------

12820 Chelsie -- ABS-- -- ------

12827 Bonnie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q3 6

16812 Eli 43.80 11000 0 000

16808 Selah 50.47 21000 0 000

16801 Buzz 55.21 31000 0 000

16804 Jamie 57.23 NQ1 4 010

16806 Jesse 62.46 NQ0 2 010

16815 Jake 63.69 NQ1 2 040

16817 Tristan 54.75 NQ0 2 020

16824 Riley 44.54 NQ0 1 000

16829 Breezy 55.13 NQ0 1 000

16813 Ali -- ABS-- -- ------

16814 Pooka -- ABS-- -- ------

16821 Matchbox -- ABS-- -- ------

16827 Joy -- ABS-- -- ------

16828 Genie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q7 14

20836 Legend 39.46 11000 0 000

20804 Lexi 43.13 21000 0 000

20803 Dillon 44.81 31000 0 000

20808 Whist 45.46 41000 0 000

20813 Wee 51.38 1000 0 000

20811 Cooper 51.49 1000 0 000

20810 Jack 59.46 1000 0 000

20809 Wiki Wiki 41.93 NQ1 0 010

20812 Prada 53.59 NQ0 1 000

20814 Raisin 55.15 NQ0 2 001

20815 Cora 51.91 NQ0 1 001

20819 Sage 49.51 NQ0 1 010

20821 Cyclone 75.08 NQ3 0 000

20822 Tally 45.21 NQ0 0 010

20823 Kona 60.81 NQ1 0 000

20825 May 62.29 NQ0 0 010

20826 Ryah 51.34 NQ0 2 010

20830 Jackson 59.16 NQ0 1 000

20831 Colt 47.01 NQ0 1 000

20833 Vye 65.17 NQ1 1 000

20837 Nikki 58.24 NQ0 2 000

20801 Skier -- ABS-- -- ------

20802 Jordan -- ABS-- -- ------

20817 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Gracie -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Lucy -- ABS-- -- ------

20835 Ziva -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

24809 Moose 49.42 11000 0 000

24805 Fendi 51.48 21000 0 000

24812 Piper 56.57 NQ0 1 000

24813 Isobel 53.01 NQ2 2 030

24814 Sebeka -- NQ2 2 100

24801 Piper -- ABS-- -- ------

24804 Stella -- ABS-- -- ------

24808 Puppy Love -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 144 yds 88 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

4201 Flint 88.00 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

16205 Caoilainn 59.02 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 77 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20210 Poody 72.93 NQ4 1 040

20208 Scopey -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

12402 Percy 46.22 NQ0 0 010

12403 Skye -- NQ4 1 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

20411 Barkley 72.37 NQ2 0 010

20412 Cabby 94.48 NQ2 0 000

20413 Rocky -- ABS-- -- ------ *



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

4601 Jeep -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

16608 Jake 39.94 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

20618 Rose 76.89 NQ3 0 000 *

20620 Berri 49.97 NQ0 0 030



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

4804 Honey 72.11 11000 0 000

4803 Mina 76.84 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8819 Tiwaz 63.57 11000 0 000

8820 Bree 54.69 NQ1 1 000

8821 Bella -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

12831 Shane 57.76 11000 0 000

12829 Ellie 69.70 21000 0 000

12830 Lacey 61.46 NQ0 1 000

12832 Ruby 97.58 NQ3 3 010

12833 Bethany 70.83 NQ0 1 000

12828 Meri -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 43%Q3 4

16845 Rapture 38.50 11000 0 000

16843 Lily 51.31 21000 0 000

16835 Soleil 56.18 31000 0 000

16839 Jenny 54.53 NQ1 1 010

16840 Smooch -- NQ0 1 110

16841 Danko 49.02 NQ0 3 010

16842 Kenzie 50.76 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 17%Q1 5

20844 Hank 59.44 11000 0 000

20838 Peyton 56.72 NQ0 0 010

20841 Raeson 80.30 NQ0 3 000

20842 Kemah -- NQ1 0 100

20843 Maggie 51.71 NQ0 0 020

20845 Aries 57.97 NQ2 1 000



Standard Results

5/16/2014

Master - Preferred



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

20001 Spence 44.71 1891 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 115 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

24002 Pink 44.93 NQ2 3 020 *



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 111 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12202 Asta 24.92 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

16201 Lady Bug 54.09 NQ0 1 000

16406 Willie -- NQ2 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

20202 Rhythm 20.19 11000 0 000

20201 Simmer 21.98 2951 0 000

20405 Jack 38.07 NQ1 0 020

20607 Thrill -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 115 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

24401 Titan 24.41 11000 0 000

24402 Johnny 39.79 2902 0 000

24201 Risky 33.12 NQ2 1 030



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 123 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8401 PJ 44.34 NQ3 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

12606 Peri 39.24 11000 0 000

12401 Sizzle 48.78 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 5

16203 Jackson 36.76 NQ3 3 030

16204 Ruddy 36.57 NQ2 1 010

16402 KT 34.53 NQ1 1 010

16407 Adair 35.81 NQ2 1 010

16603 Sundae 28.06 NQ2 1 000

16405 Tollie -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds 36 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

20612 Stella 27.91 11000 0 000

20403 Fiona 32.65 NQ3 1 010

20404 Spitfire 57.53 NQ7 2 000

20407 Atom -- ABS-- -- ------

20601 Jake -- ABS-- -- ------

20617 Money -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 127 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

24604 Wrangler 53.23 NQ7 3 030

24603 Silver -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Open - Regular



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12601 Asti 32.92 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16604 Bobbie -- NQ3 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 17%Q1 5

20616 Renn 34.75 11000 0 000

20410 Blaze 41.03 NQ0 1 000

20603 Tory 44.71 NQ5 2 010

20611 Iva Louise 36.65 NQ4 1 010

20613 Firefly 56.30 NQ3 2 010

20830 Jackson -- NQ2 1 110

20608 Parker -- ABS-- -- ------

20614 Peaches -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Excellent - Regular



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 78%Q7 2

8811 Phoenix 34.63 11000 0 000

8808 Audrey 37.55 21000 0 000

8814 Claire 39.76 31000 0 000

8805 Ash 39.78 41000 0 000

8815 Molson 41.50 1000 0 000

8804 Shelby 42.70 1000 0 000

8812 Magic 45.64 1000 0 000

8802 Olivia 43.81 NQ0 0 010

8817 Mandy 41.26 NQ1 0 000

8602 Einstein -- ABS-- -- ------

8806 Glory -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q6 9

12808 Finny 25.97 11000 0 000

12803 Guilty 26.12 21000 0 000

12812 Pip 27.21 31000 0 000

12806 Ruddy 27.23 41000 0 000

12817 Bowen 28.60 1000 0 000

12807 Caitlin 37.86 1000 0 000

12602 Sage -- NQ3 1 020

12604 Maggie 41.87 NQ2 0 000

12605 Roxy 26.56 NQ1 1 020

12804 JJ 36.13 NQ3 3 020

12814 Hoss 34.13 NQ1 0 010

12815 Willow 42.33 NQ1 1 010



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Master - Regular

12819 Jayce 30.86 NQ1 0 000

12821 Rock -- NQ1 2 000

12825 Solo 37.39 NQ2 2 020

12801 DJ -- ABS-- -- ------

12802 Oula -- ABS-- -- ------

12810 Kenzie -- ABS-- -- ------

12820 Chelsie -- ABS-- -- ------

12827 Bonnie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 27%Q3 8

16804 Jamie 32.01 11000 0 000

16817 Tristan 33.01 21000 0 000

16801 Buzz 40.27 31000 0 000

16601 Zeus 40.44 NQ1 0 010

16605 XO 37.48 NQ1 1 000

16806 Jesse 35.95 NQ0 0 010

16808 Selah 38.15 NQ1 0 000

16812 Eli 30.37 NQ0 0 010

16815 Jake 32.72 NQ1 0 010

16824 Riley 36.48 NQ2 0 000

16829 Breezy 37.41 NQ0 0 010

16813 Ali -- ABS-- -- ------

16814 Pooka -- ABS-- -- ------

16821 Matchbox -- ABS-- -- ------

16827 Joy -- ABS-- -- ------

16828 Genie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 35%Q7 13

20836 Legend 25.27 11000 0 000

20831 Colt 28.04 21000 0 000

20803 Dillon 28.24 31000 0 000

20811 Cooper 32.39 41000 0 000

20823 Kona 35.81 1000 0 000

20821 Cyclone 38.10 1000 0 000

20810 Jack 39.81 1000 0 000

20615 Fenway 37.22 NQ1 1 000

20804 Lexi 32.20 NQ1 1 020

20808 Whist 32.56 NQ1 1 010

20809 Wiki Wiki 26.71 NQ1 1 020

20812 Prada 35.23 NQ1 1 010

20813 Wee 37.18 NQ0 0 010

20814 Raisin 33.46 NQ2 0 000

20815 Cora 37.39 NQ2 1 000

20819 Sage 36.66 NQ1 1 010

20822 Tally 31.20 NQ1 0 000

20825 May 39.32 NQ1 0 000

20826 Ryah 32.25 NQ1 1 010

20837 Nikki 41.07 NQ1 1 010

20801 Skier -- ABS-- -- ------

20802 Jordan -- ABS-- -- ------

20817 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Gracie -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Lucy -- ABS-- -- ------

20835 Ziva -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q3 2

24812 Piper 26.66 11000 0 000

24809 Moose 33.02 21000 0 000

24814 Sebeka 34.35 31000 0 000

24805 Fendi 33.20 NQ2 2 030

24813 Isobel 30.26 NQ2 1 020

24601 Ace -- ABS-- -- ------

24602 Wills -- ABS-- -- ------

24801 Piper -- ABS-- -- ------

24804 Stella -- ABS-- -- ------

24808 Puppy Love -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 111 yds 53 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

4201 Flint 34.66 NQ0 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

20412 Cabby 49.33 1921 0 000

20210 Poody 41.97 NQ0 0 010

20413 Rocky -- ABS-- -- ------ *



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12403 Skye -- NQ4 0 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16608 Jake 20.39 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

20411 Barkley 37.29 11000 0 000

20208 Scopey 31.18 NQ1 0 010

20618 Rose 40.96 NQ3 1 010 *

20620 Berri 27.93 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Open - Preferred



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12830 Lacey 38.35 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds 53 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

4804 Honey 45.13 11000 0 000

4803 Mina 62.41 NQ0 0 000

4601 Jeep -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 50 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

8820 Bree 33.23 11000 0 000

8819 Tiwaz 48.96 21000 0 000

8823 Chipotle 46.70 NQ1 1 040

8821 Bella -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

12831 Shane 35.78 11000 0 000

12832 Ruby 42.11 21000 0 000

12829 Ellie 49.58 NQ0 0 000

12833 Bethany 40.61 NQ0 0 010

12828 Meri -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q4 4

16842 Kenzie 33.77 11000 0 000

16843 Lily 34.40 21000 0 000

16835 Soleil 35.11 31000 0 000

16205 Caoilainn 35.99 41000 0 000

16839 Jenny 37.69 NQ0 1 000

16840 Smooch 36.74 NQ1 1 000

16841 Danko 26.95 NQ1 1 010

16845 Rapture 33.89 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 20%Q1 4

20843 Maggie 36.56 11000 0 000

20838 Peyton 41.07 NQ1 1 010

20841 Raeson 46.74 NQ0 1 000

20844 Hank 48.03 NQ2 0 000

20845 Aries 32.52 NQ2 1 000

20842 Kemah -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/16/2014

Master - Preferred



Time 2 Beat Results

5/16/2014

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 40.85 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8815 Molson 40.85 1100 00

Time Points

1040.85Truncated time  =

944.00Truncated time <=

849.00Truncated time <=

753.00Truncated time <=

657.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 39.63 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

12604 Maggie 39.63 1100 00

12601 Asti -- NQ1 11

12815 Willow 45.64 NQ1 00

Time Points

1039.63Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

751.00Truncated time <=

655.00Truncated time <=

559.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 36.9 secSCT: Qs NQs 29%Q2 5

16601 Zeus 36.90 1100 00

16806 Jesse 41.73 80 00

16402 KT 43.58 NQ2 02

16406 Willie 47.06 NQ1 00

16603 Sundae 28.48 NQ0 01

16605 XO -- NQ1 11



Time 2 Beat Results

5/16/2014

Regular

16812 Eli 29.89 NQ0 01

16827 Joy -- ABS-- -- ------

16828 Genie -- ABS-- -- ------

16405 Tollie -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1036.90Truncated time  =

940.00Truncated time <=

844.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

651.00Truncated time <=

555.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 25.99 secSCT: Qs NQs 18%Q2 9

20836 Legend 25.99 1100 00

20804 Lexi 28.23 90 00

20403 Fiona 41.00 NQ1 02

20611 Iva Louise 34.83 NQ0 02

20803 Dillon 35.45 NQ2 01

20808 Whist 29.62 NQ0 01

20809 Wiki Wiki 30.50 NQ3 01

20810 Jack 38.54 NQ0 01

20814 Raisin 42.78 NQ1 00

20823 Kona 30.77 NQ0 03

20837 Nikki 33.11 NQ3 02

20405 Jack -- ABS-- -- ------

20607 Thrill -- ABS-- -- ------

20608 Parker -- ABS-- -- ------

20801 Skier -- ABS-- -- ------

20815 Cora -- ABS-- -- ------

20817 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Lucy -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

5/16/2014

Regular

Time Points

1025.99Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 31.23 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q3 0

24814 Sebeka 31.23 1100 00

24601 Ace 34.36 90 00

24809 Moose 38.46 70 00

24202 Fly -- ABS-- -- ------

24602 Wills -- ABS-- -- ------

24801 Piper -- ABS-- -- ------

24808 Puppy Love -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1031.23Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

5/16/2014

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

4 inches 47.44 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

4201 Flint 47.44 1100 00

Time Points

1047.44Truncated time  =

952.00Truncated time <=

856.00Truncated time <=

760.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8823 Chipotle 43.07 NQ0 02

Time Points

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 39.48 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12830 Lacey 39.48 1100 00

Time Points

1039.48Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

751.00Truncated time <=

655.00Truncated time <=

559.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

5/16/2014

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 27.28 secSCT: Qs NQs 75%Q3 1

16841 Danko 27.28 1100 00

16205 Caoilainn 36.98 60 00

16842 Kenzie 41.58 40 00

16608 Jake 29.25 NQ1 01

Time Points

1027.28Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 43.47 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

20838 Peyton 43.47 1100 00

20413 Rocky -- NQ2 13 *

20618 Rose -- NQ1 12 *

Time Points

1043.47Truncated time  =

947.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time  <


